Richard Nixon Presidential Library
White House Special Files Collection

Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

55

55

55

55

55

55

21

21

21

21

21

21

03291969

n.d.

06141944

04091969

04141969

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

The Shreveport Journal. "Farewell to Ike."
[Not scanned]

[Newspaper unknown], "Ike and Little
Rock," by Roy Wilkins. [Not scanned.]

The Stars and Stripes. [Not scanned.]

The Evening Star. "26 Guards for Mamie."
[Not scanned.]

The Evening Star. "Britons Bid Farewell to
Eisenhower in Rites at St. Paul's.”" [Not
scanned.]

France Dimanche. "Le Courage surhumain
de Mamie Eisenhower.” (in French) [Not
scanned.]

Thursday, July 26, 2007

Page 1 of 2



Box Number Folder Number Document Date Document Type Document Description

55 21 n.d. Newspaper Army News Photo Features. "Dwight D.
Eisenhower - He Served His Country..."
[Not scanned.]

55 21 04151969 Newspaper The Evening Star. [Not scanned.]

Thursday, July 26, 2007 Page 2 of 2



