Richard Nixon Presidential Library White House Special Files Collection Folder List

Box Number	<u>Folder Number</u>	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
55	21	03291969	Newspaper	The Shreveport Journal. "Farewell to Ike." [Not scanned]
55	21	n.d.	Newspaper	[Newspaper unknown], "Ike and Little Rock," by Roy Wilkins. [Not scanned.]
55	21	06141944	Newspaper	The Stars and Stripes. [Not scanned.]
55	21	04091969	Newspaper	The Evening Star. "26 Guards for Mamie." [Not scanned.]
55	21	04141969	Newspaper	The Evening Star. "Britons Bid Farewell to Eisenhower in Rites at St. Paul's." [Not scanned.]
55	21	n.d.	Newspaper	France Dimanche. "Le Courage surhumain de Mamie Eisenhower." (in French) [Not scanned.]

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
55	21	n.d.	Newspaper	Army News Photo Features. "Dwight D. Eisenhower - He Served His Country" [Not scanned.]
55	21	04151969	Newspaper	The Evening Star. [Not scanned.]